Cones In a clay pot

Instructions No. 2572
Difficulty: Beginner 4/

Working time: 3 Hours

This cute decoration is easy to make. It is suitable both as an eye-catcher in your own four walls and as a
cute gift idea for your loved ones. With the cones and the clay pots, you can easily make these beautiful
Christmas trees.

ke Al o

+ I e

How to make the cones in the clay pot:

Dab the pine cones with decorative snow.

Fill the clay pots with Iceland moss and glue it on if necessary. Then fix the cones in place.

Paint the mini circuit boards with craft paint in different shades and then glue them to the cones.
Glue the finished "cone plants" and the reindeer onto the bark discs.

Finally, decorate, write on and glue on the tags.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/newsletter/

Article number

571647-04

18029

15524

615716-50

291446-30

13779

735520-10

560078-01

560078-33

560078-80

51163

18402

18250

Article name

Terracotta potsinside-@ 4 cm, 10 pcs.

VBS Scatter decoration "Witney", disc, 312 pieces

VBS Mini reindeer "Jacob"

VBS Iceland moss, 100 gGreen
Satin ribbon, 10 mmRed

edding 2185 "Gel Roller"White
VBS Decorative snow100 ml

VBS Craft paint, 15 mlGold

VBS Craft paint, 15 mliCarmine Red
VBS Craft paint, 15 mIWhite

Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt

Pine cone

VBS Gift tag "Mix"

Qty



