Cones in a clay pot

Instructions No. 2572

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 3 Hours

This cute decoration is easy to make. It is suitable both as an eye-catcher in your own four walls and as a cute gift idea for your loved ones. With the **cones** and the **clay pots**, you can easily make these beautiful **Christmas trees**.



How to make the cones in the clay pot:

Dab the **pine cones** with decorative snow.

Fill the **clay pots** with **Iceland moss** and glue it on if necessary. Then fix the **cones** in place.

Paint the **mini circuit boards** with craft paint in different shades and then glue them to the cones.

Glue the finished "cone plants" and the reindeer onto the **bark discs**.

Finally, decorate, write on and glue on the tags.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
571647-04	Terracotta potsInside-Ø 4 cm, 10 pcs.	1
18029	VBS Scatter decoration "Witney", disc, 312 pieces	1
15524	VBS Mini reindeer "Jacob"	1
615716-50	VBS Iceland moss, 100 gGreen	1
291446-30	Satin ribbon, 10 mmRed	1
13779	edding 2185 "Gel Roller"White	1
735520-10	VBS Decorative snow100 ml	1
560078-01	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlGold	1
560078-33	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlCarmine Red	1
560078-80	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlWhite	1
51163	Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt	1
18402	Pine cone	1
18250	VBS Gift tag "Mix"	1